

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Writ Miscellaneous Application No. 291/2024

Vimal Choudhary, Advocate, S/o Shri Chuttan Lal Chaudhary
-----Petitioner

Versus

The State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

Connected With

D.B. Civil Contempt Petition No. 75/2026

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Vimal Chand Choudhary, present in person.
For Respondent(s)	:	Ms. Shikha Sharma, AAAG

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BALJINDER SINGH SANDHU

Order

18/03/2026

List these cases on 24.03.2026.

(BALJINDER SINGH SANDHU),J (SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),ACTING CJ